
FUERZA EN BANCO CLASSIC

Cat Peso Nombre Asociacion Gimnasio Total Wilks

MUJERES 1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3. pts

63 kg

M1 59,60 Zeballos Ines/70 Amelpo Toro Competicion 60,0 65,0 67,5 65,0 339,01

84 + kg

Open 88,50 Torres Flavia/89 Amelpo Toro Competicion 57,5 62,5 65,0 65,0 285,01

HOMBRES

59 kg

Open 56,50 Medina Lucas/86 Amelpo Toro Competicion 75,0 82,5 82,5 75,0 67,69

66 kg

Open 66,00 Villagra Sebastian/86 Ascoplo Ultramar 140,0 147,5 155,0 147,5 115,82

74 kg

Open 69,20 Soffiato Bruno /78 Amelpo Toro Competicion 105,0 115,0 117,5 115,0 86,95

83  kg

Open 81,70 Mendoza Marcelo/77 Amelpo Tuluka 140,5 150,0 153,0 150,0 101,09

Open  81,20 Ferreira, Guillermo   Asalp Hercules  140,0 147,5 147,5 140,0 94,70

Open 80,00 Gomez Pedro/85 Ascolpo CRC 127,5 137,5 145,0 137,5 93,87

Junior 80,50 Balsa Ramiro/92 Amelpo Dimaro 115,0 125,0 127,5 125,0 85,00

Junior 77,70 D'Anuncio Joaquin/95 Bahiense Oxido 107,5 110,0 115,0 115,0 80,00

93 kg

Open 91,40 Ruiz Dario M./90 Bahiense Apolo-Oasis 150,0 155,0 160,0 155,0 98,19

M1 91,00 Vizca Roman/67 Amelpo Iron World 140,0 150,0 160,0 150,0 95,23

M3 90,50 Rodriguez José María/52 Bahiense Oxido 72,5 75,0 77,5 77,5 49,34

105 kg

Open 103,60 Garcia Walter/75 Ascolpo Ultramar 180,0 185,0 x 185,0 111,07

Open x Monaco Diego/81 Bahiense Apolo-Oasis 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 91,85

120 kg

M2 116,50 Ardissone Claudio/59 Bahiense Oxido 110,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 69,49
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SQUAT BENCH PRESS DEADLIFT



FUERZA EN BANCO EQUIPADA

MUJERES

47 kg

Open 45,70 Vallinoto Diana/86 Bahiense 3 de Febrero 50,0 57,5 67,5 57,5 78,89

57 kg

M1 55,40 Cafiero Maria Rosa/70 Bahiense 3 de Febrero 50,0 55,0 60,0 55,0 65,26

63 kg

M2 61,70 Sanz Sandra/64 Apab Ab-irato 65,0 65,0 70,0 70,0 76,38

72 kg

M1/Open 71,30 Coronel Monica/70 Amelpo Toro Comp. 70,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 108,06

M2 71,40 Cruz Gladys/ Apab Ab-irato 75,0 80,0 85,0 85,0 83,43

HOMBRES

63 kg

M1 62,40 Pascual Ricardo/73 Bahiense CUBB 135,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 115,29

74 kg

Open 73,00 Arias Ariel/ Asalp Grecos 165,0 175,0 180,0 175,0 127,12

Open 73,10 Aramburu Victor/82 Bahiense Energy Conesa 135,0 135,0 135,0 Disq

83 kg

Open 79,20 Cardozo Jonatan/83 Apab Ab-irato 90,0 100,0 110,0 100,0 68,71

Jun 74,40 Baez Emanuel/92 Apab Ab-irato 50,0 60,0 70,0 70,0 50,16

Sub 81,40 Zaragoza Elias/96 Apab Ab-irato 85,0 95,0 95,0 85,0 57,41

M1 81,30 Palomas Miguel/67 Asalp Grecos 155,0 162,5 162,5 155,0 104,76

M1 80,60 Ruiz Fernando/69 Amelpo Fierros Viejos 150,0 155,0 160,0 155,0 105,32

M1 x Fontana Ariel/71 Bahiense 135,0 150,0 150,0 135,0 96,47

M2 76,90 Lemarchand Alejandro/64 Bahiense CUBB 100,0 110,0 110,0 100,0 70,05

93 kg

M1 91,90 Palermo Claudio/70 Amelpaf Corpus 175,0 182,5 190,0 182,5 115,30

M1 88,80 Aristi Adalberto/66 Amelpo Fierros Viejos 175,0 185,0 185,0 175,0 112,49

M2 93,00 Pagano Claudio/61 Amelpo Dimaro 150,0 170,0 177,5 177,5 111,51

105 kg

Open 99,20 Ayala Federico/ Amelpo Dimaro 140,0 145,0 145,0 88,54

M1 101,90 Heiland Nestor/70 Bahiense New Life 190,0 200,0 207,5 200,0 120,82

M2 96,40 Encina Ricardo/64 Amelpaf Cepar 155,0 191,0 191,0 155,0 95,79

120 kg

M1 106,40 Szczygol Marcelo/67 Bahiense New Life 220,0 237,5 237,5 220,0 130,86



POWERLIFTING CLASSIC

MUJERES

57 kg

Jun 55,90 D'Anuncio Josefina/94 Bahiense 3 de Febrero 50,0 60,0 70,0 30,0 37,5 40,0 60,0 70,0 80,0 177,5

Open 52,10 Cabrera Yesica/82 Bahiense 3 de Febrero 40,0 50,0 60,0 25,0 30,0 35,0 60,0 70,0 80,0 170,0

Sub 53,80 Costa Camila/ Asalp Grecos 80,0 90,0 100,0 45,0 50,0 55,0 100,0 110,0 120,0 260,0 315,67

63 kg

M1 59,60 Zeballos Ines/70 Amelpo Toro Comp. 90,0 100,0 107,5 60,0 65,0 67,5 110,0 120,0 130,0 302,5 339,01

84 + kg

Open 88,50 Torres Flavia/89 Amelpo Tuluka 105,5 110,0 117,5 57,5 62,5 65,0 130,0 140,5 145,0 327,5 285,01

HOMBRES

66 kg

Open 66,00 Villagra Sebastian/86 Ascoplo Ultramar 215,0 225,0 140,0 147,5 155,0 230,0 245,0 252,5 617,5 484,86

Open 58,80 Cocaro Gaston/84 Bahiense 3 de Febrero 80,0 100,0 110,0 60,0 80,0 100,0 100,0 120,0 140,0 330,0 286,74

74 kg

Open 69,20 Soffiato Bruno/78 Amelpo Toro Comp. 160,0 175,5 180,0 105,0 115,0 117,5 175,0 185,0 202,5 497,5 376,14

Open 73,50 Casanova Cristian/90 Amelpo Dimaro 130,0 140,0 140,0 90,0 100,0 102,5 170,0 170,0 175,0 400,0 289,12

Jun 71,80 Olivera Alejandro/ Amelpo Iron World 150,0 155,0 160,0 105,0 110,0 115,0 215,0 220,0 230,0 505,0 371,28

Jun 72,00 Perez Nicolas/95 Asalp Grecos 120,0 130,0 140,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 170,0 180,0 190,0 410,0 300,82

83 kg

Open 80,00 Gomez Pedro/85 Ascolpo CRC 210,0 222,5 230,0 127,5 137,5 145,0 220,0 240,0 245,0 607,5 414,74

Open/M 82,70 Agostino Hugo/64 Amelpo Toro Comp. 185,0 195,0 210,0 120,0 130,0 137,5 210,0 220,0 230,0 577,5 386,31

Open 81,70 Mendoza Marcelo/77 Amelpo Tuluka 170,0 180,0 185,0 140,5 150,0 153,0 200,0 210,0 220,0 545,0 367,25

Open 75,40 Veron Sergio/79 Bahiense Oxido 140,0 160,0 170,0 100,0 105,0 110,0 180,0 205,0 212,5 492,5 349,64

Open 77,60 Marquez Nicolas/ Asalp Grecos 135,0 150,0 165,0 100,0 105,0 107,5 180,0 195,0 205,0 477,5 332,47

Open 77,00 Garzoglio Cristian/86 Bahiense Stremo Gym 152,5 162,5 165,0 105,0 115,0 127,5 145,0 155,0 165,0 442,5 309,69

x 84,60 Fernandez Angel/75 Bahiense Stremo Gym 102,5 160,0 167,5 105,0 110,0 120,0 160,0 175,0 200,0 462,5 305,30

Jun 81,70 Gallardo Federico/ Asalp Grecos 155,0 165,0 170,0 100,0 110,0 115,0 180,0 190,0 200,0 465,0 313,34
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. . 93 kg .

Open 92,50 Romero Facundo/85 Amelpo Celta Power Gym 230,0 242,5 247,5 137,5 137,5 230,0 240,0 245,0 620,0 390,48

Jun 87,50 Sisi Edgard/91 Ascolpo Ultramar 175,0 187,5 197,5 127,5 140,5 147,5 220,0 240,5 578,5 374,79

Jun 83,30 Cifuentes Alejandro/96 Bahiense Stremo Gym 90,0 95,0 100,0 65,0 72,5 82,5 90,0 110,0 132,5 300,0 199,82

M3 83,60 Baldisin Carlos/53 Bahiense 3 de Febrero 110,0 120,0 132,5 65,0 75,0 82,5 150,0 165,0 172,5 365,0 242,61

105 kg

Open 100,30 Gomez Pablo/83 Amelpo Iron World 220,0 235,0 240,0 155,0 165,0 167,5 260,0 270,0 270,0 667,5 405,75

Open 103,60 Garcia Walter/75 Ascolpo Ultramar 210,0 225,0 225,0 180,0 185,0 210,0 220,0 230,0 630,0 378,27

Open 96,50 Malandra Jorge/86 Bahiense Aros Sport 180,0 200,0 210,0 130,0 150,0 155,0 200,0 220,0 240,0 580,0 358,27

Jun 93,70 Santiago Maximiliano/ Asalp Grecos 130,0 145,0 155,0 100,0 110,0 115,0 200,0 210,0 220,0 465,0 291,08

120 kg

Jun 113,10 Martinez Cipriano/91 Ascolpo Fenix 225,0 230,0 250,0 160,0 175,0 180,0 225,0 230,0 640,0 373,57

M1 111,40 Guidi Daniel/65 Amelpo Iron World 150,0 160,0 160,0 130,0 135,0 140,0 200,0 485,0 284,34

M2 116,50 Ardisone Claudio/59 Bahiense Oxido 150,0 160,0 170,0 110,0 120,0 125,0 160,0 180,0 190,0 480,0 272,17

120 + kg

Open 127,50 Saez Damian/80 Bahiense 3 de Febrero 180,0 195,0 215,0 130,0 140,0 150,0 190,0 215,0 230,0 560,0 317,87

Jun 139,20 Garcia Rodrigo/91 Amelpo Dimaro 185,0 200,0 105,0 115,0 115,0 185,0 200,0 200,0 500,0 279,64



POWERLIFTING EQUIPADO

MUJERES

47 kg

Open 45,70 Vallinoto Diana/86 Bahiense 3 de Febrero 95,0 105,0 110,0 50,0 57,5 67,5 100,0 112,5 120,0 287,5 394,45

57 kg

M1 55,40 Cafiero Maria Rosa/70 Bahiense 3 de Febrero 90,0 100,0 110,0 50,0 55,0 60,0 110,0 120,0 125,0 280,0 332,24

63 kg

M2 61,70 Sanz Sandra/64 Apab Ab-irato 65,0 75,0 85,0 65,0 65,0 70,0 80,0 90,0 95,0 250,0 272,79

72 kg

M1/Open 71,30 Coronel Monica/70 Amelpo Toro Comp. 140,0 150,0 160,0 70,0 100,0 110,0 145,0 155,0 160,0 420,0 412,63

HOMBRES

59 kg

M4 56,50 Sardinez Oscar/ Asalp Grecos 140,0 150,0 150,0 25,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 315,0 284,29

66 kg

M1 62,40 Pascual Ricardo/73 Bahiense CUBB 165,0 175,0 175,0 135,0 135,0 140,0 200,0 205,0 210,5 520,0 428,21

Sub 61,80 Gomez Gonzalo/97 Ascolpo Fitness 2000 95,0 110,0 130,0 70,0 70,0 70,0 110,0 130,0 145,0 345,0 286,53

74 kg

Open 73,00 Arias Ariel/ Asalp Grecos 225,0 235,0 250,0 165,0 175,0 180,0 225,0 240,0 250,0 650,0 472,13

83 kg

Open 79,20 Cardozo Jonatan/83 Apab Ab-irato 160,0 170,0 180,0 90,0 100,0 110,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 450,0 309,18

Jun 74,40 Baez Emanuel/92 Apab Ab-irato 120,0 130,0 140,0 50,0 60,0 70,0 170,0 180,0 190,0 400,0 286,63

Sub 81,40 Zaragoza Elias/96 Apab Ab-irato 120,0 130,0 140,0 85,0 95,0 95,0 170,0 180,0 190,0 395,0 266,77

M1 81,30 Palomas Miguel/67 Asalp Grecos 225,0 235,0 235,0 155,0 162,5 162,5 230,0 240,0 245,0 630,0 425,81

M1 80,50 Rivera Pablo/71 Bahiense Orion 175,0 185,0 200,0 120,0 132,5 140,0 190,0 210,0 230,0 547,5 372,32

M2 76,90 Lemarchand Alejandro/64 Bahiense CUBB 195,0 210,5 212,5 100,0 110,0 110,0 210,0 227,5 232,5 543,0 380,36

93 kg

Open 85,80 Ferreyra Gerardo/89 Bahiense CUBB 180,0 200,0 210,0 90,0 100,0 110,0 230,0 240,0 260,0 550,0 360,18

M1 84,70 Deluca Gonzalo/72 Bahiense 3 de Febrero 200,0 220,0 230,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 200,0 220,0 240,0 610,0 402,40

105 kg

Open/M2 105,00 Alessio Roberto/58 Amelpo Toro Comp. 275,0 300,5 305,0 100,0 145,0 152,5 250,0 265,0 271,5 707,5 422,77

M1 98,60 Pasarello Juan/67 Ascolpo Fenix 225,0 240,0 260,0 150,0 165,0 180,0 220,0 240,0 260,0 685,0 419,28

M1 95,80 Gomez Gustavo/71 Ascolpo Fitness 2000 180,0 200,0 220,0 120,0 135,0 145,0 150,0 180,0 210,0 545,0 337,73

120 kg

M2 118,70 Gomez Horacio/63 Ascolpo CRC 300,0 320,0 340,0 160,0 170,0 180,0 250,0 270,0 280,0 800,0 461,12


